1466
My sketches
drylin® Low Cost Automation
Multi-axis linear robots
Delta robots
Articulated robots
Rotary axes
Motor control systems

Joint Joint with turntable
Joint with coupling
  Order example
 RL-A10.0105
  Apiro® joint with drive pin
and hand wheel (HR)
RL-A10.0105
  Order example
 RL-A10.0148.100
  Apiro® joint with 100mm profile, manual clamp
(HK), position indicator (PA) and hand wheel (HR)
RL-A10.0148.100
  Order example
 RL-A10.0148.100
  Apiro® joint with profile 100mm left,
profile 100mm right
RL-A10.0160.100.100
Technical data
Technical data
Delivery time
2 – 3 days
Output BOutput A
Drive A
(left)
Drive B (right)
Designation Transmission
1:4
Transmission
1:32
Transmission
1:64Joint
Drive A Output A Drive B
HR – Drive pin
HK/PA/HR – Drive pin
HR – Profile
HK/PA/HR – Profile
Profile – Profile
Joint with turntable
HR Turntable Drive pin
HK/PA/HR Turntable HR
HR Turntable Profile
HK/PA/HR Turntable Profile
Profile Turntable Profile
Joint with coupling Ø 4 – 12mm
HR Coupling Drive pin
HK/PA/HR Coupling Drive pin
HR Coupling Profile
HK/PA/HR Coupling Profile
Profile Coupling Profile
Designation Transmission Self-locking Drive torque Moment of
breakage
F stat.
axial
Backlash
[Nm] [Nm] [N] [°]
Joint 1:4 – 2.5 15 250 < 0.5
Joint with turntable 1:32 – 2.5 20 250 < 0.5
Joint with coupling 1:64 Yes 1.5 10 250 < 0.5
RL-A55.0100
RL-A54.0102
RL-A14.0100
RL-A54.0101
RL-A51.0101
RL-A54.0100 RL-A54.0103
RL-A14.0100
RL-A51.0101
RL-A51.0102
RL-A51.0103
RL-A51.0104
RL-A51.0105
RL-A52.0100
RL-A52.0101
RL-A220.0106
RL-A320.0100
RL-A320.0101
RL-A320.0102
RL-A55.0100
RL-A55.0101
1496 1497
drylin®
automation